
 



 
 

  

Monday, March 04, 2024 Monday, March 04, 2024 

 
 

 Chocolate CupCake  
Rs 100  

 
 

 Pasta with Pink Sauce 
           Extra Serving:   Rs 300 

Tuesday, March 05 , 2024 Tuesday, March 05 , 2024 

 
 

 Cinamon Rolls 
Rs 150 

 
 

 Chicken Biryani with Raita 
           Extra Serving:   Rs 350 

 Wednesday, March 06, 2024 Wednesday, March 06, 2024 

 
 

 French Toast  
Rs 100 

 
 

 PIZZA  
Extra Serving: Rs 300 

 

 Thursday, March 7, 2024 Thursday, March 7, 2024 

 

 Jell-O Rs 100 

 

 Rice and Daal  

 Extra Serving: Rs 250 
 

Friday, March 8, 2024 

BAKE SALE:    
 

     Chicken Tawooq  Sandwiches with French Fries Rs 350 
 
 
 

FIRST BREAK SECOND BREAK 



 
  

  

Monday March 11, 2024 Monday, March 11, 2024 

 
 

 Pancake & Maple Syrup  
Rs 100 

 
 

 Vegetable Pasta  
Rs 300 

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 Tuesday, March 12, 2024 

 
 

 Banana Bread  
Rs 100 

 
 

 Hotdog Sandwiches with French Fries 
Extra Serving:  Rs 300 

 Wednesday, March 13, 2024 Wednesday, March 13, 2024 

 
 

 Brownies  
Rs 150 

 
 

 Lasagna: Rs 300 

Thursday, March 14, 2024 Thursday, March 14, 2024 

 
 

 Cinnamon Rolls  
Rs 150 

 
 

 Hummus, Potato Harra& Bread  
Extra Serving: Rs 300 
 
 

Friday, March 15, 2024 

BAKE SALE:    
 

     Shawarma Sandwiches & French Fries Rs 350 
 

FIRST BREAK SECOND BREAK 



 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

  

Monday, March 18, 2024 Monday, March 18, 2024 

 
 

 Vanilla Cupcakes Rs 100 

 
 

 Biryani Rice & Raita  
Extra Serving: Rs 250 

 

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 Tuesday, March 19, 2024 

 
 

 Fruit Trifle 
Rs 150 

 
 

 PIZZA   
Extra Serving: Rs 300 

 Wednesday, March 20, 2024 Wednesday, March 20, 2024 

 
 

 Waffles with Maple Syrup  
Rs 150 

 
 

 Chicken Quarma with Naan  
Extra Serving: Rs 300 

Thursday, March 21, 2024 Thursday, March 21, 2024 

 

 Carrot Cake 
Rs 150 

 
 

 Pasta with Veggies  
           Extra Serving:  Rs  300 
 

Friday, March 22, 2024 

 
BAKE SALE:    

    Kabab Sandwiches with French Fries  

Rs 350 

FIRST BREAK SECOND BREAK 



 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

  

Monday, March 25, 2024 Monday, March 25, 2024 

 
 

 Pop Corn  
Rs 100 

 
 

 Vegetable ChowMein  
Extra Serving: Rs 300 

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Tuesday, March 26, 2024 

 
 

 Cheese Sandwiches  
Rs 150 

 
 

 Baked Chicken & Potato Wedges  
Extra Serving: Rs 350 

 Wednesday, March 27, 2024 Wednesday, March 27, 2024 

 
 

 French Toast  
Rs 100 

 
 

 Lasagna  
Extra Serving: Rs 300 

Thursday, March 28, 2024 Thursday, March 28, 2024 

 
 

 Brownies 
Rs 150 

 
 

 Mixed Vegetables & Naan  
Extra Serving: Rs 300 
 

 

 

 

FIRST BREAK SECOND BREAK 


